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BAHRAIN BREEDERS SHOW ( EMIRATES ARABIAN HORSE GLOBAL CUP)
14 - 16 MARCH 2024

SENIOR STALLIONS (CLASS 6A)

RNK N° HORSE A B D E F G H Total
138 AMS SHAHEEN (BH) TYPE 195 195 19 195 195 20 195 975
13/03/2020 Bay FORELOKS SHAHEEN (NL) x FORELOKS H&N 19.25 19.25 3875 19.25 $5:#5 19.25 19.25  96.25

1 JWAHER BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: Al Mudhahka Stud (BH) (Bahrain_) LEGS 155 155 155 155 155 16 45 775
Breeder: Al Mudhahka Stud (BH) (Bahrain) MOVE 18.2518.75 19.25 18.5 19.25 195 19.25 95
SCORE: 91.25 72.25 73 52.7590.7572.2537.25 58
143 FARID AL LAYAL (BH) TYPE 195 195 195 20 19 195 19 97
30/11/2018 Grey RFI FARID (BR) x ZAAFARANA AL H&N 19.2519.25 19.25 195 19.25 19.5 185 96.5
2 SHAQAB by MARWAN AL SHAQAB BODY 18 18 18 185 18 4175 18 90
Owner: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS ) LEGS 155 15 155 16 15 15 15 76
Breeder: Al Layal Stud (BH) (Bahrain) MOVE 185 19 19 185 18.7519.25 185  93.75
SCORE: 90.65 72.2590.7591.2518.5 56 54 70.5
140 ALBRUS AL SHAQB (BH) TYPE 195 19 195 195 195 19 195 97
10/12/2019 Grey SHAKER AL SHAQAB x TARAF H&N 19 19.25 495 195 195 189 19.25 96.5
3 ALAREEN by ROUGH JUSTICE BODY 48 175 18 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: MR ZOUHEIR MOHAMMED HAWILO LEGS 15 15.5 45 16 155 155 155 77
Breeder: MR ZOUHEIR MOHAMMED HAWILO MOVE 175 1825 18 185 18751875 49 92.95
SCORE: 90.55 34 53 555 75.591.2571.2572.25
137 EZZ AL LAYAL (BH) TYPE 195 19 195 195 195 195 195 97.5
29/03/2020 Grey AALI FARID (KW) x ZAAFARANA AL H&N 19 19 19 19 1925 19 19.25 9525
4 gHAQAE/:FK’I MAEWAAN ﬁ!— SH&%‘?B hrain) BODY 18 175 418 175 18 175 18 89
wner: awader Arablans anrain
Breeder: Al Layal Stud (BH) (Bahrain) LEGS 155 15 45 155 15 145 155 75.5
Handler: Mohammed al haiky MOVE 18-7518.7518.75 19 19.25 19 4195 94.75
SCORE: 90.40 56.5 33.7557.2590.5 52.2589.5 72.25
142 HAIDER AL MOHANNA (BH) TYPE 19 19 195 185 19 19 195 95.5
10/02/2019 Grey SL KASIMIR x PANDORA AL MOHANNA H&N 19 19 1925 19 19 187519.25 95.25
5 by MUHANAD AL BIDAYER BODY 48 18 18 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: OSAMA ABDULLA ALHARAM ALMAHA STUD LEGS 155 416 145 155 15 15 155 76.5
Breeder: AL MOHANNA STUD MOVE 18 18.7518.25 185 185 185 185  92.25
SCORE: 89.90 535 38 36.25 71 89.5 70.5 90.75
144 HAIDER ALRAYES (BH) TYPE 19 19 195 19 195 19 19 95.5
31/03/2018 Bay D FAYEZ x HANEEN AL KHAWALED by H&N 18.7519.25 195 19 19.25 19 185 9525
6 cE)L FEJ'RSAMI HASAN ABDULLA ABDULAZIZ BODY 18 | 18 | 18 |486) 18 | 18 | 18 %
Bronder: Al RAYAS STABLE LEGS 155 15 155 16 15 145 15 76
Handler: SAMI HASAN ABDULLA MOVE 18 18.5 18.25 1775 18.25 1875 18.5 915
SCORE: 89.65 71.2589.7551.75 19 90 56 70.5
141 ORA SAMI (BH) TYPE 19 19 185 195 19 19 19 95
07/07/2019 Bay EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x MONTAHA H&N 1875 19 485 19 19 1925 185  94.25
7 ALJASSIMYA (US) by MONTHER AL NASSER BODY 18 185 175 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: Shaikha Fajer Al Khalifa LEGS 155 155 15 15 155 145 15 76
Breeder: AL-ORASIA STUD MOVE 18.25 18.75 18.25 18.25 18.75 18.75 18.5 92.5

SCORE: 89.55

71.25 38 33.2570.2590.2555.75 89

A: Mr. Al Kaabi Abdulla Mohammed, B: Mr. Al Zaabi Ahmed, D: Mr. Sharaawi Ali, E: Mr. Al Awadi Bashar, F: Mr. Al Ali Mohamed, G: Mr.
Oussidhoum Mohammed, H: Mr. Saad Sami
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BAHRAIN BREEDERS SHOW ( EMIRATES ARABIAN HORSE GLOBAL CUP )

14 - 16 MARCH 2024

SENIOR STALLIONS (CLASS 6A)

RNK N° HORSE A B D E F G H Total
139 HARIR AL-AMEER (B H) TYPE 185 185 48 19 19 19 185 93.5
11/03/2020 Grey E.S. HARIR x KATANA BA by MARWAN H&N 18.5 185 18.5 1825 18-+#518.75 18.5 92.75
8 gL SHA?AARBMOHSEN ABULAMEER - ALFARES STABLE BODY 8 51751 18 17511751175 88
wner: -
Breeder: Alaa Abduljabbar Ahmed Hammad - Al-Ameer LEGS 145 35 135 15 55 14 145 71.5
Stud MOVE 18 48 18.2518.2518.25 18+#5 18.5 91.25
SCORE: 87.40 69.5 37 67.7551.2554.7569.25 87.5
A: Mr. Al Kaabi Abdulla Mohammed, B: Mr. Al Zaabi Ahmed, D: Mr. Sharaawi Ali, E: Mr. Al Awadi Bashar, F: Mr. Al Ali Mohamed, G: Mr.
Oussidhoum Mohammed, H: Mr. Saad Sami
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